
Western Dressage Intro Test of Choice

 (C) Angstadt, 

DayjaDanielle Mendoza 70.000% 1140.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 3656

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 66.000% 2132.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3346

DayjaDanielle Mendoza 63.636% 3140.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 1656

RedMorgan Dubois 62.727% 4138.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1428

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 60.952% 5128.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4346

DayjaDanielle Mendoza 60.278% 6108.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 2656

Mmb Shine Spot ShineNicole Batchelder 58.889%106.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2657

RedMorgan Dubois 58.611%105.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2428

Mmb Shine Spot ShineNicole Batchelder 55.909%123.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1657

Western Dressage Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Angstadt, 

Meradas PeptalkLaurie McLaughlin 68.000% 1136.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3672

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 65.870% 2151.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2673

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 65.625% 3157.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1673

Meradas PeptalkLaurie McLaughlin 64.583% 4155.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1672

USDF Into Level Test A Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Kickin' up a StormMonica Smith 66.250% 1106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019653

Windridge Silver BulletHolly Beal 64.688% 1103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019645

Silver Star DustHeather Rogers 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019665

Its KismetAshlie McLoone 61.875% 399.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019623

Silver Star DustRachel Carpentier 61.563% 498.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019637

DanteEmily Kreyssig 59.063% 594.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019563

Bayberry BreezeShannon Murray 56.563% 290.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019675

Big Ticket ItemLauren Colleary 56.250% 390.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019660

Just a Driftin ManHelena Winn 54.688% 487.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019435

Bayberry BreezeKiera Meagher 54.375% 587.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019630

Il Damb FahrPaycience Boudreau 54.375% 687.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019573

Just a Driftin ManSadie Tilden 49.688% 679.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019634

USDF Intro Level Test A Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

FrappuccinoChristina Lynn 61.875% 199.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019641

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 61.563% 298.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019669

Hylee's the Devil I M GCHDonna Dunn 58.750% 394.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019663

HD SpringfieldJennifer Cooke 57.500% 492.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019655

BaylaLeslie Brown Harrison 55.938% 589.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019581
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USDF Intro Level Test B Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Kickin' up a StormMonica Smith 64.063% 1102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019653

Windridge Silver BulletHolly Beal 62.188% 299.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019645

Silver Star DustHeather Rogers 61.875% 399.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019665

Silver Star DustRachel Carpentier 61.250% 498.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019637

Big Ticket ItemLauren Colleary 61.250% 598.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019660

Bayberry BreezeZoe Zanetti 59.688% 695.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019642

DanteEmily Kreyssig 59.063%94.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019563

Its KismetAshlie McLoone 57.813%92.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019623

Il Damb FahrPaycience Boudreau 51.875%83.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019573

USDF Intro Level Test B Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019715

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 60.938% 297.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019669

BaylaLeslie Brown Harrison 59.375% 395.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019581

FrappuccinoChristina Lynn 58.750% 494.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019641

HD SpringfieldJennifer Cooke 56.875% 591.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019655

Hylee's the Devil I M GCHDonna Dunn 56.250% 690.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019663

USDF Intro Level Test C Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

DanteEmily Kreyssig 59.000% 1118.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019563

Its KismetAshlie McLoone 57.000% 2114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019623

Just a Driftin ManLillianna Kain 55.250% 3110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019727

USDF Intro Level Test C Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 70.750% 1141.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019715

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 65.250% 2130.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019669

Kickin' up a StormMarissa Young 60.500% 3121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019664

PogoLynn Houle 59.250% 4118.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019554

USEF Training Level Test 1 SR

 (C) Angstadt, 

PogoLynn Houle 60.577% 1157.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019554

Kickin' up a StormMarissa Young 59.615% 2155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019664

USEF Training Level Test 2 Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 55.862% 1162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019598
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USEF Training Level Test 2 Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

PogoLynn Houle 58.966% 1171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019554

BentleyChristine Mays 51.034% 2148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019647

USEF Training Level Test 3 Junior

 (C) Angstadt, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 57.931% 1168.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019598

USEF Training Level Test 3 Senior

 (C) Angstadt, 

BentleyChristine Mays 51.034% 1148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019647

Leadline Equitation

 (C) Jewell, 

Silver Star DustSarah Lovely 85.000% 168.0JR/YRLeadline Equitation636

Leadline Suitability

 (C) Jewell, 

Silver Star DustSarah Lovely 86.250% 169.0JR/YRLeadline Suitability636

Above Leadline Equitation

 (C) Jewell, 

Skips Cute ImageNathan Sherwood 78.750% 163.0JR/YRLeadline Equitation602

Above Leadline Suitability

 (C) Jewell, 

Skips Cute ImageNathan Sherwood 82.500% 166.0JR/YRLeadline Suitability602
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